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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AntiPC_Rap.lha
Commerz.lha

publicity spots
creamlem. lha
desert.lha
fifa_dance.lha
fifa rap.lha
giveitup.lha
GuruDreams. lha

ProTracker Mo
Isolation.lha
Junglizm.lha
Kantri.lha
maehsir.lha
Maentsalae.lha
MatinMakka.lha
MaxDream_xtc.lha
PikkuKa.lha
Ruediger_Rap.lha
sad_frog.lha
sad_song.lha
sad_tech.lha

2

Stevespam. lha
sweet.lha
TheNinja.lha
WindItUpChaos.lha

Music with voices

mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice
mods/voice

help

Size Age Description

261K
177K

144K
215K
149K
150K

74K
479K

257K
165K
288K
175K
249K
127K
118K

71K

80K

92K
146K
104K

217K
308K
265K
256K

10xPC mod with german voice

121%A nice NT/ST - MOD about German TV <

122%«PT/ST MOD

3 Awesome SINGED dance mod
3 Awesome SINGED hip hop mod
142+xPT module by Optimizer

89«Atmospheric by Room 237
89xTechno by DJ.Maxx
58«Funny module by tjm
58xFunny module by tjm
58+Funny module by tijm
58«Funny module by tijm
89xHardcore by PsynoMix
58+Funny module by tijm

2:20 H*x*x+
167+xTitle module ripped from Desert Strike

2:45 Hkxx
123 Brilliant high quality Jungle Techno
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4:00 **x+

P

3:05 x*xx*x+

42+xRap with voice of Ruediger Hoffmann

17xSuperfrog in the form of SAD-Frog
Hem!)

17+«A strange saddistic (Hem!
17+«The strange saddistic (Hem!

118%xSinging by Maruku
7xSweet Harmony 96 Mix
89xHousemix by Ninjat+tHawk
89«Voices by Andemar
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song
song part <

Hem!)
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